Page 1 of 3                                                                                                                                            PCN #118509-00
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 118509-00
Change Title: Select Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series,
PCN 118509-00, Product Discontinuance,
End of Life
Date of Publication: September 22, 2021
Key Characteristics of the Change:

Please contact your local Intel Field Sales representative if you have any further questions about this End of Life
notice.
Products Affected/Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Product Code
Affected
MM#
Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series (15.36TB, E1.L 9.5mm, PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2,
QLC) Generic Single Pack
SSDPEWNV153T801 980943
Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series (15.36TB, E1.L 9.5mm, PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2,
QLC) Generic 10 Pack
SSDPEWNV153T810 980944
Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series (15.36TB, E1.L 18mm PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2,
QLC) Generic Single Pack
SSDPEXNV153T801 980945
Intel® SSD D5-P4326 Series (15.36TB, E1.L 18mm, PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D2,
QLC) Generic 10 Pack
SSDPEXNV153T810 980946
Page 2 of 3                                                                                                                                            PCN #118509-00
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
September 22, 2021 00 Originally Published PCN